



The American Heart Association proudly recognizes

Loma Linda University Children's Hospital Loma Linda, CA

Get With The Guidelines® - Resuscitation SILVER

Achievement Award Hospital Pediatric

The American Heart Association recognizes this hospital for its continued success in using the **Get With The Guidelines*** program.

Thank you for applying the most up-to-date evidence-based treatment guidelines to improve patient care and outcomes in the community you serve.*

Nancy Brown

Chief Executive Officer

Joseph C. Wu, MD, PhD, FAHA

President

President American Heart Association



American Heart Association